Pokemon
Latios
Latios
Raikou
Regigigas
Necrozma
Celeb
Uxie
Mesprit
Azelf
Slakoth
Bellsprout
Tepig
Gastly
Trubbish
Bounsweet
Fennekin
Mareep
Ursaluna
Litwick
Charizard
Litleo
Greninja
Frogadier
Froakie
Kangaskhan
Clamperl
Blastoise
Wartortle
Haxorus
Fraxure
Axew
Noibat
Chespin
Salamence
Arcanine

Ball
Premier
Premier
Premier
Premier
Beast
Poke
Ultra
Poke
Great
Great
Poke
Poke
Poke
Ultra
Great
Poke
Poke
Ultra
Ultra
Poke
Poke
Poke
Poke
Poke
Ultra
Poke
Poke
Poke
Poke
Poke
Poke
Great
Ultra
Poke
Arcanine

Gender
Male
Male

2 Z2 2 2 2 2Z2 Z

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Arcanine

Language
French
English
Korean
Japanese
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Arcanine

oT TID

Red 245518
lolakis 600074
HIGH 482865
HAIFEAT 96510
Anx 225236
Kingster46 117632
Hoang 133891
Hoang 133891
Hoang 133891
tazamondo 400363
bryfromby907 558401
Brandon 177481
Marties 177481
Brandon 142310
RB;jr 893839
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Andrew 835270
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
McPhteven 837524
Brandon 582083
Brandon 582083
Arcanine Arcanine

Price

Arcanine

$5
$5
$5
$5
$10
$5
$5
$5
$5
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2

Arcanine



